The Servo-Pneumatic Four Point Bend
Apparatus comprises of a pneumatically
powered loading system, a beam cradle, an
optional environmental chamber, IMACS2 Third
Generation Integrated Multi-Axis Control System
and UTS Neutron test application software.
The beam cradle has been designed to subject
an asphalt beam specimen to four point bending

AG:PT/T233 (formerly AST 03:2000)
Testing made easy
Ordering information
PV74A12/I2	 Four Point Bend Apparatus — Pneumatic
PV70206	 On-specimen LVDT +/-0.5mm span,
	 with In-Line Conditioner
PV70407	 On-specimen LVDT +/-1mm span,
	 with In-Line Conditioner
PV70408	 On-specimen LVDT +/-2.5mm span,
	 with In-Line Conditioner
PV70406	 Optional Yoke Alignment Tool for 420mm
	 (Outer span centers) x 70mm x 70mm
PV70403	 4PB PVC beam (dummy specimen)
PV70116 	 Temperature measurement kit
PV70404 	 4PB Apparatus reference beam assembly
PV70405 	 4PB Aluminium channelled reference beam
PV70E02	 Environmental Chamber (-25°C / +60°C)
Additional accessories may be required to create a working testing system.
Please contact us for advice.
Contact Us